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ProLine Solid Cover

Use a Solid Cover on the front or rear of the enclosure
| frame as a substitute for a door. Solid covers attach to the
enclosure frame with semi-flush screws and include
hangers for easy alignment of cover screws. They include a
foam-in-place urethane gasket and two ground studs.
Mounting hardware is included.

FEATURES

EMC covers are finished with paint over plated surfaces




SPECIFICATIONS

Catalog Number Article Number

PCS126

29832
PCS146

96380
PCS146HF2

11709
PCS146SS

31579
PCS166

96400
PCS166SS

31599
PCS184

29834
PCS186

96430
PCS186HF2

11759
PCS186SS

31619
PCS204

25439
PCS206

96470
PCS206HF2

11799
PCS206SS

31649
PCS207

96480
PCS207HF2

11809
PCS226

96510
PCS226HF2

11839
PCS226SS

31679

Table 1/1

Material Finish

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Stainless Steel
304

Brushed

Mild Steel

Stainless Steel
304

Brushed

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Stainless Steel
304

Brushed

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Stainless Steel
304

Brushed

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Stainless Steel
304

Brushed

Color

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Color Code

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

Thickness

1.52mm

1.52mm

1.52mm

1.52mm

1.52mm

1.52mm

1.52mm

1.52mm

1.52mm

1.52mm

1.52mm

1.52mm

1.52mm

1.52mm

1.52mm

1.52mm

1.52mm

1.52mm

1.52mm
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encpcs126
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encpcs146
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encpcs146hf2
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encpcs146ss
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encpcs166
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encpcs166ss
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encpcs184
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encpcs186
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encpcs186hf2
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encpcs186ss
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encpcs204
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encpcs206
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encpcs206hf2
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encpcs206ss
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encpcs207
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encpcs207hf2
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encpcs226
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encpcs226hf2
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encpcs226ss
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

Catalog Number

pPCS227

PCS76

PCS76HF2

PCS76SS

PCS128

PCS148

PCS148HF2

PCS148SS

PCS168

PCS1810

PCS1810HF2

pPCS188

PCS188HF2

PCS188SS

PCS189

PCS2010

PCS2010HF2

PCS2010SS

PCS208

PCS208HF2

Article Number

96520

96360

11689

31559

29833

96390

11719

31589

96420

96460

11789

96450

11779

31629

29835

96500

11829

31669

96490

11819

Material Finish

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Stainless Steel
304

Brushed

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Stainless Steel
304

Brushed

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Stainless Steel
304

Brushed

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Stainless Steel
304

Brushed

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Color

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Color Code

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

Thickness

1.52mm

1.52mm

1.52mm

1.52mm

17.9mm

17.9mm

17.9mm

17.9mm

1.9mm

1.9mm

1.9mm

17.9mm

17.9mm

1.9mm

17.9mm

1.9mm

17.9mm

17.9mm

17.9mm

17.9mm
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encpcs227
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encpcs76
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encpcs76hf2
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encpcs76ss
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encpcs128
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encpcs148
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encpcs148hf2
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encpcs148ss
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encpcs168
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encpcs1810
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encpcs1810hf2
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encpcs188
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encpcs188hf2
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encpcs188ss
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encpcs189
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encpcs2010
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encpcs2010hf2
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encpcs2010ss
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encpcs208
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encpcs208hf2
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

Catalog Number

PCS208SS

PCS209

PCS2210

PCS228

PCS228SS

PCS78

PCS78HF2

PCS78SS

WARNING

Article Number

31659

29836

96540

96530

31689

96370

11699

31569

Material Finish

Stainless Steel
304

Brushed

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Stainless Steel
304

Brushed

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Stainless Steel
304

Brushed

Color

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Color Code

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

Thickness

17.9mm

17.9mm

17.9mm

17.9mm

17.9mm

17.9mm

17.9mm

17.9mm

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.

Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper

installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause

product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY

ERICO HOFFMAN

ILSCO SCHROFF

©2025 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of

their respective owners. nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.

This document is system-generated.
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encpcs208ss
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encpcs209
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encpcs2210
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encpcs228
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encpcs228ss
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encpcs78
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encpcs78hf2
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encpcs78ss
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

