

ProLine Solid Cover



Use a Solid Cover on the front or rear of the enclosure frame as a substitute for a door. Solid covers attach to the enclosure frame with semi-flush screws and include hangers for easy alignment of cover screws. They include a foam-in-place urethane gasket and two ground studs. Mounting hardware is included.

FEATURES

EMC covers are finished with paint over plated surfaces

SPECIFICATIONS

			Table 1/1			
Catalog Number	Article Number	Material	Finish	Color	Color Code	Thickness
PCS126	29832	Mild Steel		Light Gray	RAL 7035	1.52mm
PCS146	96380	Mild Steel		Light Gray	RAL 7035	1.52mm
PCS146HF2	11709	Mild Steel		Light Gray	RAL 7035	1.52mm
PCS146SS	31579	Stainless Steel	Brushed			1.52mm
PCS166	96400	Mild Steel		Light Gray	RAL 7035	1.52mm
PCS166SS	31599	Stainless Steel	Brushed			1.52mm
PCS184	29834	Mild Steel		Light Gray	RAL 7035	1.52mm
PCS186	96430	Mild Steel		Light Gray	RAL 7035	1.52mm
PCS186HF2	11759	Mild Steel		Light Gray	RAL 7035	1.52mm
PCS186SS	31619	Stainless Steel 304	Brushed			1.52mm
PCS204	25439	Mild Steel		Light Gray	RAL 7035	1.52mm
PCS206	96470	Mild Steel		Light Gray	RAL 7035	1.52mm
PCS206HF2	11799	Mild Steel		Light Gray	RAL 7035	1.52mm
PCS206SS	31649	Stainless Steel 304	Brushed			1.52mm
PCS207	96480	Mild Steel		Light Gray	RAL 7035	1.52mm
PCS207HF2	11809	Mild Steel		Light Gray	RAL 7035	1.52mm
PCS226	96510	Mild Steel		Light Gray	RAL 7035	1.52mm
PCS226HF2	11839	Mild Steel		Light Gray	RAL 7035	1.52mm
PCS226SS	31679	Stainless Steel 304	Brushed			1.52mm

Catalog Number	Article Number	Material	Finish	Color	Color Code	Thickness
PCS227	96520	Mild Steel		Light Gray	RAL 7035	1.52mm
PCS76	96360	Mild Steel		Light Gray	RAL 7035	1.52mm
PCS76HF2	11689	Mild Steel		Light Gray	RAL 7035	1.52mm
PCS76SS	31559	Stainless Steel 304	Brushed			1.52mm
PCS128	29833	Mild Steel		Light Gray	RAL 7035	1.9mm
PCS148	96390	Mild Steel		Light Gray	RAL 7035	1.9mm
PCS148HF2	11719	Mild Steel		Light Gray	RAL 7035	1.9mm
PCS148SS	31589	Stainless Steel 304	Brushed			1.9mm
PCS168	96420	Mild Steel		Light Gray	RAL 7035	1.9mm
PCS1810	96460	Mild Steel		Light Gray	RAL 7035	1.9mm
PCS1810HF2	11789	Mild Steel		Light Gray	RAL 7035	1.9mm
PCS188	96450	Mild Steel		Light Gray	RAL 7035	1.9mm
PCS188HF2	11779	Mild Steel		Light Gray	RAL 7035	1.9mm
PCS188SS	31629	Stainless Steel 304	Brushed			1.9mm
PCS189	29835	Mild Steel		Light Gray	RAL 7035	1.9mm
PCS2010	96500	Mild Steel		Light Gray	RAL 7035	1.9mm
PCS2010HF2	11829	Mild Steel		Light Gray	RAL 7035	1.9mm
PCS2010SS	31669	Stainless Steel 304	Brushed			1.9mm
PCS208	96490	Mild Steel		Light Gray	RAL 7035	1.9mm
PCS208HF2	11819	Mild Steel		Light Gray	RAL 7035	1.9mm

Catalog Number	Article Number	Material	Finish	Color	Color Code	Thickness
PCS208SS	31659	Stainless Steel 304	Brushed			1.9mm
PCS209	29836	Mild Steel		Light Gray	RAL 7035	1.9mm
PCS2210	96540	Mild Steel		Light Gray	RAL 7035	1.9mm
PCS228	96530	Mild Steel		Light Gray	RAL 7035	1.9mm
PCS228SS	31689	Stainless Steel 304	Brushed			1.9mm
PCS78	96370	Mild Steel		Light Gray	RAL 7035	1.9mm
PCS78HF2	11699	Mild Steel		Light Gray	RAL 7035	1.9mm
PCS78SS	31569	Stainless Steel 304	Brushed			1.9mm

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.



Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN SCHROFF TRACHTE ILSCO